© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
252 Indian Head Rd
Kings Park, NY 11754
877-685-8439 / 516-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 2024 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
MDoG-6060 Series
FEATURES

R4-6060-2X6-HD-25G R4-6060-4X4-HD-25GR4-6060-3X3-HD-10G R4-6060-6X2-HD-25G
R2-6060-0X2-4K-25G R2-6060-1X1-4K-25G R2-6060-2x0-4K-25G
ORDERING INFORMATION
FRAME OPTIONS
MDoG-6060-3x3-HD-10G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 3 Inputs and 3 Outputs 3G-SDI Video, 10GbE
MDoG-6060-4x4-HD-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 4 Inputs and 4 Outputs 3G-SDI Video, 25GbE
MDoG-6060-2x6-HD-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 2 Inputs and 6 Outputs 3G-SDI Video, 25GbE
MDoG-6060-6x2-HD-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 6 Inputs and 2 Outputs 3G-SDI Video, 25GbE
MDoG-6060-1x1-4K-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 1 Input and 1 Output 12G-SDI Video, 25GbE
MDoG-6060-2x0-4K-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 2 Inputs 12G-SDI Video, 25GbE
MDoG-6060-0x2-4K-25G openGear SMPTE 2110 Card, 2 Outputs 12G-SDI Video, 25GbE
REAR PANEL OPTIONS
R2-6060-0X2-4K-10G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-0X2-4K-10G, Uses 2 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R2-6060-0X2-4K-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-0X2-4K-25G, Uses 2 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R2-6060-1X1-4K-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-1X1-4K-25G, Uses 2 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R2-6060-2x0-4K-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-2x0-4K-25G, Uses 2 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R4-6060-3x3-HD-10G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-3x3-HD-10G, Uses 4 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R4-6060-4x4-HD-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-4x4-HD-25G, Uses 4 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R4-6060-2x6-HD-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-2x6-HD-25G, Uses 4 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame
R4-6060-6x2-HD-25G Rear I/O Panel for MDoG-6060-4x2-HD-25G, Uses 4 of the 20 slots in openGear OGX-FR-x Frame